Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade |
Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 47,300
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 11,000
Total Fee 78,300
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)
Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 47,300
Co-Curricular activities & Others 11,000
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 75,300
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 9,000
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 11,000
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 20,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 18,300
Total Fee 78,300

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade Il
Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 47,300
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 11,000
Total Fee 78,300
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)
Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 47,300
Co-Curricular activities & Others 11,000
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 75,300
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 9,000
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 11,000
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 20,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 18,300
Total Fee 78,300

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade lll

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 43,700
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 78,300
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 43,700
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 75,300
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 5,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 20,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 18,300
Total Fee 78,300

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade IV

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 43,700
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 78,300
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 43,700
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 75,300
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 5,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 20,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 18,300
Total Fee 78,300

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade V

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 83,600
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 80,600
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 7,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 22,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 19,600
Total Fee 83,600

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade VI

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 83,600
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 80,600
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 7,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 22,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 19,600
Total Fee 83,600

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade VII

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 83,600
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 49,000
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 80,600
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 7,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 22,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 19,600
Total Fee 83,600

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.



Academic Year 2025-26 (New Students)

DeekshaSTEMSchool,Kengeri,Bengaluru 9003S Grade VIII

Particulars Fee
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 52,180
Co-Curricular activities fee & Others 14,600

Total Fee 86,780
Option 1: Special Early Bird Discount Scheme (EBD)

Pay entire Fee (Admission fee,Tuition fee, CCA & Others) now and avail the Early Bird Discount (EBD)
Particulars Amount
Admission fee 20,000
Tuition Fee 52,180
Co-Curricular activities & Others 14,600
Less: EBD, applicable if the entire Fee is paid between 20.09.24 - 31.10.24 (3,000)
Total Fee 83,780
Option 2: Instalment Scheme
Pay the Tuition Fee through 3 Instalments
Particulars Fee
Net Admission fee (As approved) At the time of Admission 20,000
1st Instalment From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 8,400
Co-Curricular activities & Others From 10.03.2025To 10.04.2025 14,600
2nd Instalment From 10.07.2025To 10.08.2025 23,000
3rd Instalment From 10.11.2025To0 10.12.2025 20,780
Total Fee 86,780

Refund Policy

Deductions in case of withdrawal: Refund amount

Admission Fee is a non refundable under any circumstances No refund
100% Tuition
If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal before start date of commencement of classes. Fee, CCA &
Others

95% Tuition Fee,

If a withdrawal application is duly submitted to the Principal within 7 days of start date of commencement of classes.
CCA & Others

If written application is submitted to Principal post 7 days from the start date of commencement of classes. No refund

Terms & Conditions:
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Admission fee is one time single payment and is to be paid full.

The aformentioned fees are exclusive of all taxes.

Taxes, if applicable, will be charged as per the prevailing Govt. regulations.

All payments are subject to realisation.

CBSE Board registration fee, Examination fee & Migration certificate fee will be charged separately if applicable.

Charges pertaining to Books, Shoes, Uniform, Transportation and such other charges, as may be applicable, will be charged separately and
actual fee will initmate on induction day.

In case of instalment scheme, Co-curricular activities fee need to pay along with 1st installment.

Refunds shall be made as per the refund policy.

The applicants are requested to read and sign the Refund Policy at the time of admission.

Discounts, if applicable, shall be as per the standard discount scheme of Deeksha STEM.

Institution shall mean Deeksha STEM campus located at Kommaghatta, Kengeri.

For the purpose of this fee docket, "Start Date of the commencement of classes" shall mean the first day of school curriculum in an Academic
Year (2025-26)

The withdrawal application shall be considered as duly submitted only if it is submitted in writing, during school hours and the receipt of the
application is acknowledged by the Principal of the school.
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